
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 Research, Innovation and Extension 

3.2 Innovation ecosystem 

3.2.2 Number of workshops/seminars 

conducted on Intellectual Property Rights 

(IPR), Research methodology, Good Clinical, 

Laboratory, Pharmacy and Collection 

Practices, Research Grant-writing and 

Industry-Academia Collaborations of last five 

years. 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
LIST OF WORKSHOPS/SEMINARS 

DURING LAST 5 YEARS 



 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

SR NO DATA PAGE NO 

1 
Workshops/Seminar Conducted In 

Year 2022-2023 
4 

2 
Workshops/Seminar Conducted In 

Year 2021-2022 
6 

3 
Workshops/Seminar Conducted In 

Year 2020-2021 
8 

4 
Workshops/Seminar Conducted In 

Year 2019-2020 
10 

5 
Workshops/Seminar Conducted In 

Year 2018-2019 
12 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Workshops/seminar 

conducted in year 

2022-2023



 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Year 

Name of the 

workshop/ 

seminar 

Date: 

From - To 

Number of 

participants 

Link to the Activity report on 

the website 

2022-

23 

Workshop on 

Research 

Methodology 

26-07-2023 44 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-
content/themes/kingster-

child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-
workshops-seminars-with-

photos.pdf  

 

2022-

23 

Seminar on How 

to choose a topic 

for research? 

24-06-2023 15 

2022-

23 

Workshop on 

Dental technology 

used in research. 

16-06-2023 44 

2022-

23 

Seminar on 

Evidence based 

dentistry: from 

research to 

practice 

23-03-2023 44 

2022-

23 

Workshop on 

Biostatistics for 

research 

22-02-2023 65 

2022-

23 

Workshop on 

Public health 

research and 

dental 

epidemiology. 

21-12-2022 27 

2022-

23 

Seminar on 

Introduction to 

research methods 

in dentistry. 

18-11-2022 29 

2022-

23 

Seminar on How 

to setup Aims, 

Object and 

Methodology 

Section in 

Research grants 

22-10-2022 29 

2022-

23 

Seminar on 

Qualitative 

research methods 

in dentistry 

22-09-2022 27 

2022-

23 

Seminar on Patent 

and its procedure 
23-08-2022 29 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf


 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Workshops/seminar 

conducted in year 

2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Year Name of the 

workshop/ 

seminar  

Date: 

From - 

To 

Number of 

participants 

Link to the Activity report on 

the website 

2021-

22 

Workshop on 

Dental technology 

and innovation in 

research 

24-06-

2022 
27 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-
content/themes/kingster-

child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-
workshops-seminars-with-

photos.pdf 

2021-

22 

Workshop on Good 

clinical practice 

06-04-

2022 
60 

2021-

22 

Seminar on 

Evidence based 

dentistry: from 

research to practice 

22-02-

2022 
29 

2021-

22 

Seminar on 

Research proposal 

writing for Dental 

students 

21-01-

2022 
29 

2021-

22 

Seminar on Digital 

Dentistry: 

Incorporating 

technology in 

Clinical practice 

21-12-

2021 
27 

2021-

22 

Workshop on Good 

Clinical laboratory 

practices: Vital for 

Clinical Research 

18-11-

2021 
27 

2021-

22 

Seminar on How to 

get funding for 

research? 

22-10-

2021 
29 

2021-

22 

Seminar on 

Qualitative 

research methods in 

dentistry 

05-10-

2021 
44 

2021-

22 

Seminar on Ethical 

considerations in 

dental research 

20-08-

2021 
29 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf


 

 

 

 

 Workshops/seminar 

conducted in year 

2020-2021 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Year Name of the 

workshop/ 

seminar  

Date: 

From 

- To 

Number of 

participants 

Link to the Activity report on 

the website 

2020-

21 

Seminar on 

Research Ethics in 

Human subject: 

Research in 

Dentistry 

20-07-

2021 
15 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-
content/themes/kingster-

child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-
workshops-seminars-with-

photos.pdf 

2020-

21 

Seminar on Career 

Development in 

Dental research: 

Navigating 

Academia and 

Industry 

21-05-

2021 
29 

2020-

21 

Seminar on 

Conducting 

literature reviews in 

dentistry. 

06-05-

2021 
15 

2020-

21 

Seminar on 

Research and 

Resources for 

funding 

16-04-

2021 
27 

2020-

21 

Seminar on Dental 

Technology and 

Innovation in 

Research 

19-03-

2021 
29 

2020-

21 

Workshop on 

Research 

methodology 

23-02-

2021 
15 

2020-

21 

Workshop on 

Statistical Analysis 

for Dental Research 

26-11-

2020 
30 

2020-

21 

Seminar on Dental 

Epidemiology and 

Public Health 

Research. 

05-10-

2020 
30 

2020-

21 

Seminar on 

Designing and 

Conducting Clinical 

trials in Dentistry 

04-08-

2020 
30 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Workshops/seminar 

conducted in year 

2019-2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

 
 

Year Name of the 

workshop/ 

seminar  

Date: 

From - 

To 

Number of 

participants 

Link to the Activity report on 

the website 

2019-

20 

Workshop on Using 

Digital Tools for 

Data Collection in 

Dental research 

20-07-

2020 
30 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-
content/themes/kingster-

child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-
workshops-seminars-with-

photos.pdf 

2019-

20 

Seminar on 

Systematic reviews 

and meta-analysis in 

dentistry 

25-06-

2020 
30 

2019-

20 

Seminar Data 

collection and 

Analysis techniques 

in Dentistry 

14-05-

2020 
30 

2019-

20 

Workshop on 

Interdisciplinary 

Research in 

Dentistry and 

Collaborative 

Approaches 

   22-04-

2020 
30 

2019-

20 

Seminar on How to 

choose a topic for 

research? 

05-02-

2020 
15 

2019-

20 
Seminar on Patent 

Law and Dentistry 

10-01-

2020 
30 

2019-

20 

Seminar on 

Publishing your 

dental research in 

journal 

21-11-

2019 
15 

2019-

20 

Seminar on Dental 

research funding and 

grant writing 

09-08-

2019 
15 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Workshops/seminar 

conducted in year 

2018-2019 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

Year 
Name of the 

workshop/ seminar 

Date: 

From 

- To 

Number of 

participants 
Link to the Activity report on 

the website 

2018-

19 

Workshop 
Interdisciplinary 

research in dentistry 
and collaborative 

approaches. 

25-06-
2019 

25 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-
content/themes/kingster-

child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-
workshops-seminars-with-

photos.pdf 

2018-

19 

Workshop on IPR 
and moral rights 

14-05-
2019 

29 

2018-

19 

Seminar on 
Longitudinal studies 

in oral health 
research. 

02-04-
2019 

25 

2018-

19 

Workshop on Data 
collection and Data 

Presentation 

22 to 
24 -3-
2019 

15 

2018-

19 

Seminar on Career 
Development in 
Dental Research: 

Navigating Academia 
and Industry 

02-02-
2019 

15 

2018-

19 

Seminar on Effective 
presentation of 
dental research 

findings 

18-01-
2019 

30 

https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
https://amcdentalcollege.edu.in/wp-content/themes/kingster-child/criteria/3-2-2/report-of-the-workshops-seminars-with-photos.pdf
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